Power Cylinder
G series
Thrust：700N to 3.00kN｛71.4kgf to 306kgf｝
● Wide variation
Basic 630 models and approximately 9000 models including
option are standardized.
LPGA: Simple and basic economical type
LPGB: Built-in slip overload protection mechanism type

er
76
Model No. designation
Trapezoidal screw type standard model list
LP GC 300 L T 5 V
Thrust Speed
Shape of main body
Power Cylinder
Voltage symbol
G series
Nominal stroke070：700N｛ 71.4kNf ｝
100：1.00kN｛ 102kNf ｝
150：1.50kN｛ 153kNf ｝
300：3.00kN｛ 306kNf ｝
LPGA： Basic type
LPGB： With torque limiter *1
LPGC： With thrust detection mechanism
T：Straight
K：Parallel
No symbol：200V class
200/200/220V   50/60/60Hz
V：400V class
400/400/440V   50/60/60Hz
V1：380V/50Hz
V2：380V/60Hz
V3：415V/50Hz
V4：460V/60Hz
：L, M, H, U
*1 Only parallel type is available.
LPGA070
LPGB070
LPGC070
L
M
H
L
M
H
L
M
H
L
700
｛ 71.4 ｝
LPGA100
LPGB100
LPGC100
1.00k
｛ 102 ｝
LPGA150
LPGB150
LPGC150
1.50k
｛ 153 ｝
LPGA300
LPGB300
LPGC300
3.00k
｛ 306 ｝
25/30
75/90